& Lothian

Service 15
Public Holiday Timetable

Elm Row

Edinburgh, Regent Road
West End, Lothian Road
Tollcross, Home St
Morningside Station
Fairmilehead, Swanston Drive
Easter Bush Campus
Pentland Science Park

Pentlands Science Park
Easter Bush Campus arr
Easter Bush Campus dep
Fairmilehead, Swanston Drive
Morningside Station
Tollcross, Home St

West End, Lothian Road
Edinburgh, Regent Road

0709

|
0720
0723
0730
0738
0745
0748

0804
0808
0808
0816
0826
0834
0838
0847

0739

0750
0754
0802
0810
0817
0820

0834
0838
0838
0846
0856
0905
0910
R

0754

|
0805
0809
0817
0825
0832
0835

0849
0853
0853
0901
0912
0923
0928
R

0809

|
0820
0824
0832
0840
0847
0850

0904
0908
0908
0916
0926
0934
0938
0947

0905
0914
0919
0929
0939
0946
0950

1004
1008
1008
1016
1027
1038
1043
1053

then
every
60
mins
until

then
every

mins
until

1605
1614
1619
1629
1639
1646
1650

1604
1608
1608
1616
1627
1638
1643
1653

1611

|
1624
1629
1639
1649
1656
1700

1704
1708
1708
1716
1727
1738
1743
R

1705
1714
1719
1729
1739
1746
1750

1714
1718
1718
1726
1737
1748
1753
R

1804
1808
1808
1816
1827
1837
1841
R



